

Bill to:

CargoWest LLC

- ,
- ,

,

Invoice Date: 09/05/2023 Invoice #: 11072 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 10/05/2023

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
09/01/2023		27123 Shady Brook Trail, Courtland, VA 23837, USA - 6800 Santa Fe Drive, Hodgkins, IL 60525, USA			
			1	1550	1550

TOTAL

1550

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092



CargoWest LLC 5909 S Assembly Rd Spokane, WA 99224 Phone: (888) 875-8035

CONFIRMATION LOAD #11072

Date Sent: 08/31/23

CARRIER:	BRZ	Phone: (708) 303-5150
Broker:	tom stec	Phone: (888) 875-8035

AGREED RATES:

Ref.#	Commodity	Truck	t°	Total	
/ /		Van 53'			\$1,550.00
					\$1,550.00

1

PLEASE READ INSTRUCTION ATTACHED IN THE EMAIL FOR SHIPPER'S CHECK-IN**

PU# for DRIVER WILL BE RELEASED ONCE TRACKING IS ACCEPTED

PLEASE USE LOAD NUMBER ON THE DELIVERY CHECK-IN

Load can be delivered on Saturday from 9am to 2pm

TANKER ENDORSEMENT NEEDED FOR THIS LOAD

Origin

1 Ashland

27123 Shady Brook Trail Courtland, VA 23837 Weight: 42382lb. Pallets:20.

Appoint: 09/01/23 07:00am to 02:30pm

Destination

CARGO WEST WAREHOUSE NEW 6800 Santa Fe Drive Hodgkins, IL 60525 Phone: (708) 495-5701 Direction: SUITE B-2 docks 49-52 Weight: 42382lb. Pallets:20. Appoint: 09/02/23 09:00^{am} to 01:00^{pm}

SPECIAL BILLING NOTES

- Driver tracking is required. \$150 fine if tracking is not accepted.
- Quickpay rates are as below: 1 Day is 8.5%, 3 day 5.5%
- Original BOL must be turned in otherwise the missing document could result in fees.
- The above 'Load Number' and 'Customer Reference Number(s)' must be referenced on your invoice.
- A copy of the Original Bills must be provided with your Invoice.
- Signed rate confirmation must be returned with carrier Invoice.
- Exclusive use of the trailer: no other loads before / after loading. Failure to do so is up to 50% rate deduction.
- NO RATE DISCUSSIONS WITH THE SHIPPER OR THE RECEIVER.
- ALL CLAIMS ABOUT LOADING / UNLOADING TIME AND CONDITIONS MUST BE ADDRESSEd WITH CARGO WEST AGENT.
- This load is to be transported by above CARRIER ONLY and is not to be BROKERED OR CONTRACTED to any other CARRIER.
- Owner/O MUST CHECK IN BY 8AM PST DAILY.
- POD's must be emailed within 24 hours of delivery.
- All Owner/O failing to deliver on time will be charged a minimum of \$100.00
- ALL DETENTION MUST BE REPORTED AT TIME OF OCCURANCE AND TIMES MUST BE NOTED AND SIGNED ON BOL BY CUSTOMER.FAILURE TO FOLLOW
 ABOVE MAY CAUSE A PENALTY
- No fuel, cash or lumper advances will be given.
- Owner/O must call when loaded / unloaded and with any additional charges.
- Please send POD / invoices / RC for billing to accounting@cargowest.com no later than 24 hours after delivery

Truck #	Driver Name		Driver Cell	
Milo Morrison		9-1-2023		
Authorized C	ARRIER Rep.	Date	Broker	

Please sign and send back. Email: ericd@cargowest.com

Date: 08/23/2	3				BILL	OF LAD	DING						
	The second	SHIP FRO	м			BILL OF LADI		4.50	/ 5151	STATISTICS.			
Name: Address: City/State/Zip SID#:	Ashland 27123 Si Courtland	hady Brook Tra d, VA 23837	ail			A							
510#.	SHIP TO				CARRIER NAME: BRZ								
Name: Address:	WEST WAREHO	OUSE NE	EW	-	Trailer Number: Seal Number(s):								
City/State/Zip CID#:	5, 11 60525 95-5701 TY FREIGHT C	HARGES	BILL TO:		SCACC:		838		id unless				
Name: Address: City/State/Zig	CargoWe	est LLC Assembly Rd				Prepaid	wise)	Collect	Party				
SPECIAL INST	RUCTION	S:		cusi	OMER ORDER	Master Bi			ed underlying B		100		
CUSTO	MER ORD	ER NUMBER		#PKGS	WEIGHT	PALLET/		ADDI	TIONAL SHIP	PER INFO	1		
		10	1		42382	20	1						
GRAND TOTAL	-		۱							1.1			
N. R.	1				CARRIER INF			TOTION	1	LTL C	ONLY		
HANDLING UNIT	PACKAG	SE WEIGHT	Н.М. [⊙] (Х)	Commoditure	equiring special	or additional care	DESCRIPTION re or attention in handling or slowing must be so						
	QTY TY	DE		ma	rked and packag	ed as to ensure sa See Section 2 of	ife transpo	transportation with ordinary care. NMEC#					
QTY TYPE	QIIII	FE		0.0		See Section 2 of	in c neo	900	Part		A later		
Marcal States	400	6.8 6.8				1			N. N.	- West	and the second second		
	-									*1.	the second		
and a second	neg weg	All Sheener											
				1						100 AU			
		STATE STATE		8									
The second second						GRAND	TOTAL		15	Sala	E. State		
Where the rate writting the ag "The agreed or be not exceeding	reed or de declared ng	clared value o value of the p per	of the pro roperty i	operty as follo is specifically	ows: stated by the	shipper to			llect: P check accepta	States and the second second			
									.C. 14706(c)(
RECEIVED, sub upon in writing classifications a the shipper, on	between and rules t	the carrier and hat have been	d shippe n establi:	r, if applicable shed by the c	arrier and are	e available to	The carr without	ie shall not ma payment of frei	ke delivery of th ght and all othe Shipp	nis shipme er lawful ch er Signat	harges/		
SHIPPER SIGN/ This is to certify named matedia classified, pack labeled, and ark for transportation applicate regula	ATURE / D y that the ils ate pro aged, mar e in prope on accordi	ATE above perly ked and r condition ng to the	Trailer L	.oaded: hipper river	Freights Cour By Shippe	s Counted: CARRIER SIGNATURE / PICKUP DATE Carrier aclnowledges receipt of packag required placards/ Carrier certifies eme contain							
HIPPER SIGNA	TURE / DA	ATE			_	CARRIER SIG	NATURE	/ PICKUP DATE					

Alan Ramifez 9/2/23

Solenis LLC 27123 SHADY BROOK TRAIL COURTLAND VA 23837			ns	EMERGENCY CONTACT 24-HOUR NUMBER :+1 703-741-5970 & 1-800-424-9300 C H ROBINSC OTR C H ROBINSC OTR SoleNIS LLC PORTLAND PLANT US PORTLAND NW YEON AVE PL 3366 NW YEON AVE PORTLAND OR 97210			τ	Tractor No. Trailer No. UL 695115 H032 2		- 22	Date Shipped	023	10007	Lading Number 10717001 re 1 of 2	
			TRAIL 7				Customer Order Number 4534160576			Customer Numbe X1072		imber Delivery Date 09/08/2023 Delivery Time 000000		Freight Terms Costs and freight	
нм	Qty. Shipped	Package	Description				Net Wgt.		Gross Wgt. (Subject to Correction)	Uo	M This is to classified, proper co	certify the herein described, packandition for transports of the Departm	named mate aged, marke	erials are prop d and labeled ording to the a	erly and are in pplicable
	20.000	- Delivery Wei - B62291123 - TOTAL - Booking Number ITN Number: Seal Number :U NON-REGULATED I NMFC :176540S0	42,381.700 4534160576 42,381.700 r: <u>UL6951152</u> MATERIAL 0 ******** PRECIS 900V IBC 1000L 885174 ******* 006 10.000 IBC 19621.157			Order	g: • No. Pallets 9242.314 42381.700		700 L]	by: This shipe consignor without pa Carrier / Load Se Carrier (Required Required Agent / 1 The terr	regulations of the Department of Transportation. Shipper: SOLEMELLC By This shipment is delivered to consignee-without recoursoned. Carrier Approves Load Securement Carrier Offered Required Placards Emergency Response Information Present Agent / per: X The terms and conditions of this sale are s at http://www.solenis.com				
			Total Weight				392	242.314	42381.	700 L		r states that produ ndition. Acceptan	uct matches	Receiver's or	rder and is
0	20.000	IBC	Total Unit Quar	ntity							Contract Received	terms on website	noted abov	re.	
			<list seria<="" td=""><td>#'s</td><td>at left and DOT info be</td><td></td><td>nd Freight Bill</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></list>	#'s	at left and DOT info be		nd Freight Bill								
Sper	cal instructions			Carrier	Instructions	S C P	olenis /o Cas: O Box (s Info 67	ormation 0 63166-				and sufficie y. ved by:	Time Re at hose conne int space is av	Her - Heren
4136	1-G1-US (6/07)														